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Download this Application

The private office is increasingly becoming a place not only for
focus, but for collaboration with co-workers, or rejuvenation when
the executive needs some time to re-group and refresh. It offers a
place for heads down work, another for collaboration - complete
with video-conferencing for global operations. Finally, a quiet
space shielded from view by a set of bookcases completes this
comprehensive private office.

Products contained in this application:

She Said Chair, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements,
Gesture, QiVi, media:scape

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

She Said Chair, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements,
Gesture, QiVi, media:scape

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Type: Private Office

Postures: Task Height, Stool Height, Mixed
Capacity: 2-3

Square Footage: 251-500 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/she-said-chair/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/massaud-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/gesture/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/qivi/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/mediascape/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=She+Said+Chair
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Massaud+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Gesture
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=QiVi
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=media%3Ascape
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Private+Office
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Task+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=2-3
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=251-500+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Massaud; Chair-Lounge
COMCLG

Massaud; Ottoman
COMCOT

QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms
428710

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging
AWAH

Brace-Worksurface, 51W
AWQES51

Shelf-Blade Accessory, Overhead, 14 1/8D x 84 3/4W x 3 3/16H
E6BA148430

Bookcase-Freestanding, Leg base, Open, 15D x 36W x 65H
E6BFL153665P

Bookcase-Freestanding, Leg base, Open, 15D x 36W x 65H
E6BFL153665P

Bookcase-Stacking, Open, 15D x 36W x 43 1/2H
E6BS153643P

Leg-Gate, 24D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H
E6GL24127

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged right hand, 24D x 15 1/2W x 72

1/2H
E6KW241572R

Panel-Filler, Pedestal application, 6W x 27 1/2H
E6NF627P

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$3,500.00

$1,288.00

$1,754.00

$1,838.00

$46.00

$78.00

$2,246.00

$4,133.00

$4,133.00

$2,922.00

$917.00

$3,917.00

$305.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$1,

$5,

$3,

$2,

$4,

$4,

$2,

$3,

$85,



COMPONENT

Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 15 7/8D x 84W x 22H
E60S158422H

Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 36W x 27 1/2H
E6PD223627P

Pedestal, Plinth base, Box / box / file, 23 1/4D x 15W x 27 1/2H
E6PD231527B

Pedestal, Plinth base, File / file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 27 1/2H
E6PD233027F

Technology zone, Corded, 24W
E6VZ24C

Worksurface-Return, Left hand, 24D x 60W
E6WR2460L

Worksurface-Technology straight, 24D x 120W
E6WS24120T

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

16

Individual Price

$4,759.00

$2,502.00

$2,320.00

$2,796.00

$1,095.00

$1,238.00

$2,745.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$4,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$2,

$85,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd
FEDTSLSMR

V.L.A.;Fir guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

19

66

14

Individual Price

$0.00

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

$0.00

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$85,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $85,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

46

238

10

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$3,

$85,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$85,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$85,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$85,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

Lock Cylinder-FR Series, Ember Chrome
LOCK9250FR

Table-Stool height, Medium D shaped, 66D x 60W
MT02SM6660

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$23,494.00

Total Workstation
List:

$23,

$85,
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