Planning Idea ID: VW9YU6VC





Download this Application

The private office is increasingly becoming a place not only for focus, but for collaboration with co-workers, or rejuvenation when the executive needs some time to re-group and refresh. It offers a place for heads down work, another for collaboration – complete with video-conferencing for global operations. Finally, a quiet space shielded from view by a set of bookcases completes this comprehensive private office.

Products contained in this application:

She Said Chair, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture, QiVi, media:scape

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

She Said Chair, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture, QiVi, media:scape

TAGS

Industry:	Workplace
Setting Type:	Private Office
Postures:	Task Height, Stool Height, Mixed
Capacity:	2-3
Square Footage:	251-500 sq ft
Customizable	No

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Massaud; Chair-Lounge			
COMCLG	1	\$3,500.00	\$3
Massaud; Ottoman			
СОМСОТ	1	\$1,288.00	\$1
QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms			
428710	3	\$1,754.00	\$5
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	2	\$1,838.00	\$3
Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging			
AWAH	2	\$46.00	
Brace-Worksurface, 51W			
AWQE51	1	\$78.00	
Shelf-Blade Accessory, Overhead, 14 1/8D x 84 3/4W x 3 3/16H			
E6BA14843O	1	\$2,246.00	\$2
Bookcase-Freestanding, Leg base, Open, 15D x 36W x 65H	_	44.500.00	. .
E6BFL153665P	1	\$4,133.00	\$4
Bookcase-Freestanding, Leg base, Open, 15D x 36W x 65H			
E6BFL153665P	1	\$4,133.00	\$4
Bookcase-Stacking, Open, 15D x 36W x 43 1/2H			
E6BS153643P	1	\$2,922.00	\$2
Leg-Gate, 24D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H			
E6GL24127	1	\$917.00	9
Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged right hand, 24D x 15 1/2W x 72			
1/2H	1	\$3,917.00	\$3
E6KW241572R		, ,	
Panel-Filler, Pedestal application, 6W x 27 1/2H			
E6NF627P	1	\$305.00	9
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING THIS SPECIFICATION IS			+6-

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

Total Workstation \$85,

List:

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 15 7/8D x 84W x 22H E6OS158422H	1	\$4,759.00	\$4
Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 36W x 27 1/2H E6PD223627P	1	\$2,502.00	\$2
Pedestal, Plinth base, Box / box / file, 23 1/4D x 15W x 27 1/2H E6PD231527B	1	\$2,320.00	\$2
Pedestal, Plinth base, File / file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 27 1/2H E6PD233027F	1	\$2,796.00	\$2
Technology zone, Corded, 24W E6VZ24C	1	\$1,095.00	\$1
Worksurface-Return, Left hand, 24D x 60W E6WR2460L	1	\$1,238.00	\$1
Worksurface-Technology straight, 24D x 120W E6WS24120T	1	\$2,745.00	\$2
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	16	\$55.85	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	4	\$143.97	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	7	\$135.05	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd FEDTSLSMR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	2	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	9	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	19	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	4	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	66	\$33.65	\$2,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	14	\$9.78	\$
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	46	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	4	\$27.45	\$
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,SgI FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	238	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	10	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00

^{*} NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00
Lock Cylinder-FR Series, Ember Chrome LOCK9250FR	3	\$0.00
Table-Stool height, Medium D shaped, 66D x 60W MT02SM6660	1	\$23,494.00 \$2